Statutory Benefits & Retirals

B.

Provident Fund (Employer Contribution 12% of Basic) 668 8,016

ESI (Employer Contribution of 3.25% of monthly 
gross)

409 4,903

Gratuity (4.81% of Basic) 268 3,213

Sub Total (B) 1,344 16,132

Total Fixed Pay (A + B) 13,917 167,000

Rs. One Lac Sixty Seven Thousand Only

# You are also eligible to participate in the company’s incentive schemes, through which you may earn 
incentive based on your performance. Please note the incentive payable in any accounting year under the 
scheme, will be inclusive of amount to be paid in lieu of any other bonus payable, including the bonus